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CT.N?

216

212

205

213

237

229

234

211

235

238

236

239

O0Hl4HAflbHO

3asBMTe/ib

KPbIM

CnM(j)epono/ib

VA3
V/lb^HOBCK

yA3
Y/lbflHOBCK

KPbIM " '

CnM(})epono/ib

KDpKOBCKHM HMKMia

Ba/iaKOBO, CO

Ka/inHUH fleHMC
BO/1>KCKMM, BO

KOU46HKO AHflpCM

EpeMHHo, Be/iapycb

HesepOB i/!ropb
y/1b^HOBCK

fH/lbMMflpOB TMMyp

KasaHb

CeflOB Usan
y/lbflHOBCK

PoseHKOB Cepreti
y/lb^HOBCK

F/iaSKOB ApTCM

y/lb^HOBCK

1 FlM/IOT

2 HM/IOT

CaHflbiGaes BHKTOP
OXOTHUKOB Erop

KyrMHOB Mnxan/1
fl/IKDXMH MaKCMM

Pbl6MH flMHTpMM

BaieHKO AHflpew

HasapKMH fleHMC
TpO(})HMOB M3KCHM

KDpKOBCKHM HHKMTa

AneKcees Ba/jnn

Ka/lMHHH fleHMC

FloHOMapeB Derp

KOLM6HKO AHflpeM

flapiiiHHa KceHH^

HesepOB Mropb
rimiMnyK nase/i

fH/lbMM^pOB THMyp

Enncj3aHOB AHTOH

Ce/10B HB3H

TepeHibeB Mnxan/i

PoseHKOB Ceprefi
PoseHKOB Ceprew

f/iasKOB Apren
KOSHH Bma/iMM

MToroeafl K/iaccncj3iiKauH« no K/iaccaM

ropoA

He6oKcapbi
y/lb^HOBCK

y/1b^HOBCK

KysosaTOBO, YO

y/1b^HOBCK

y/lbflHOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

He6oKcapbi

Ba/iaKOBO, CO
Canapa

BO/DKCKMM, BO
Bo/irorpafl

EpeMMHO, Be/iapycb
B.TpocreHeu, Be/iapycb

y/lb^HOBCK

CaMapa

KasaHb
Kasanb

y/lbflHOBCK

Kopo/ies, MO

y/1bflHOBCK

y/lbSIHOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

TexHMKa

BA3-21213

YA3-nnKan 23632

yA3-najpMOT 3163

yA3-riMKan 23632

BA3-212140

BA3-2123

BA3-2121

YA3-31512

Mitsubishi Pajero
Evolution

HABOP3 M6

Subaru Impreza

BA3-21114

SaMcr

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

R

R

R

Rm

MTOTO no CY

8:40:01

8:47:02

9:15:18

10:08:32

10:06:19

15:32:20

28:37:23

rieHa/iM3ai4Mfl

0:03:00

0:01:00

0:01:00

3aM6THWM

peay/ibTar

8:40:01

8:47:02

9:15:18

10:08:32

10:09:19

15:33:20

28:38:23

20:20

OTcraeaHMe

or /iMAepa

-

0:07:01

0:35:17

1:28:31

1:29:18

6:53:19

19:58:22

OTnpeA-

-

0:07:01

0:28:16

0:53:14

0:00:47

5:24:01

13:05:03

H/K

21:08:22

53:06:05 0:02:00

21:08:22

53:08:05 31:59:43

.

31:59:43

H/K

11:01:10 11:01:10 . -
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230
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232
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250

206

207

203

221

220

222

224

225

301

300

302

303

304

KOMapflHH l/l/lbfl

Y/lbflHOBCK

Co6o/iee CepreM
TO/lbflTTM, CO

TO/ICTOB BHKTOp

y/lbflHOBCK

A6fly/iJiMH Mapai
KasaHb

flepesepseB CepreM
y/lbflHOBCK

KpaBMeHKO flpocnaB
A/ibMeibeBCK, PT

rop6aM6B KMPM/UI
y/lbflHOBCK

flo6po/iK)6cKMM CepreM
BO/lblHtUMHa, VO

KPbIM

CMM(jDepono/ib

S&A Racing
MocKBa

TepeHTbes ApieM
Ko/iOMHa, MO

Zavidovo Racing Team
MocKBa'

Snag Racing Team
EKaTepMH6ypr

FIOHOMapeHKO flMMipMM
B/iaflMMMp

Team Maria Oparina
CaHKiTieiepGypr

BblCOMKMM POMaH

3BeHMropo/}, MO

GAZ RAID SPORT
y/lbflHOBCK

GAZ RAID SPORT
y/lbflHOBCK

GAZ RAID SPORT
y/lbflHOBCK

GAZ RAID SPORT
y/lbflHOBCK

GAZ RAID SPORT
y/lbflHOBCK

KoMapflMH \Anbn
flaHOB MaKCMM

Co6o/ieB CepreM
UJeBbipeB EsreHHM

TO/ICTOB BMKTOP
Be/iOB H/ibfl

A6fly/i/iMH Mapai
HMKy/iMH EsreHMM

FlepeBepseB flMmpHM
nepesepaeB Ceprefi

flyxHO AHflpeii
KpaBMeHKO flpocnaB

BmqeB B/iaflnoiaB
Top6aMeB Kupmi/i

flo6po/iK)6cKMM CepreM
KOTKOB TeHHaflMM

Menbqep Hropb
KysneuoB A^eKcaH^p

CynieHqoB AHflpeM
FlereHKo Hropb

BaspeHKDK Borflan
TepeHibeB ApieM

Bopo6bes Oeflop
IHy6nH Knpn/i/1

LLlMOTbeB A^eKceM
B/iacK)K AHTOH

FlOHOMapeHKO flMMTpHJ/1

KapnoB flnnipuM

E/iMceesa Taib^na
A/ieKcees A/ieKcaHflp

BblCOUKMM POMaH

BoeHHbiM A/ieKcaHflp

X/ie6oB A^eKceM
C/1060>KaHMHOB BaCH/IMM

LLJK/ifleB Mnxan/1
TyiunH Banec/iaB

JleBMUKHM Bo/ieoiaB
MonceeB B/iaflHMnp

Jlaryra A/ieKcaHflp
CyMKOB B^Mec/ias

flojiroB CiaHncnaB
OM/151KHH A/ieKCaHflp

y/lb^HOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

TO/lb^TTH, CO

Canapa

y/lb^HOBCK

y/lbflHOBCK

KasaHb
Canapa

y/lbflHOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

A/ibMerbeBCK, PT
A/ibMeibeBCK, PT

y/lbflHOBCK

Tyance, KK

Bo/ibiHinMHa, yo
KysosaTOBO, yo

CaHKT-neiep6ypr
y/lb^HOBCK

MocKBa
MocKBa

Ko/iOMHa, MO
Ko/iOMHa, MO

MocKBa
flo/ironpyflHbiM, MO

EKaiepnH6ypr
E«aTepnH6ypr

B/iaflMMHp

XOTbKOBO, MO

MocKBa
CaHKT-neiep6ypr

SBeHMropofl, MO
MocKBa

HM>KHMM Hosropofl
B.E/ibH^, HO

Hn>KHMi/i HoBropofl
HH>KHMM HOBfOpOfl

HMXHMM Hosropofl
Hn>KHMi/i HoBropofl

HM>KHMM HoBropofl
HHXHMM Hosropofl

KCTOBO, HO
HM>KHMM Hosropofl

BA3-KAJ1MHA

BA3-2108

BA3-2108

VW Golf

BA3-2108

BA3-2108

BA3-2108

BA3-2112

Toyota LC 200

Toyota LC 200

yA3-Kapro 23602

BRP Can-Am
Maverick X3 XRS

BRP Can-Am
Maverick X3 RS

Polaris Ranger RZR XP

BRP Can-Am Maverick X3

BRP Can-Am Maverick X3

TA3 33088 CaflKO Cnopi

TA3 C41R13 CaflKO Next

TA3 C41R13 CaflKO Next

TA3 C41A23 CaflKO Next

TA3 33088 Ca^KO Cnopi

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm

T2

T2

T2

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T4

T4

T4

T4

T4

11:20:26

14:51:44

24:49:46

31:23:02

0:02:00

0:25:00

0:02:00

11:22:26

15:16:44

24:49:46

31:25:02

0:21:16

4:15:34

13:48:36

20:23:52

0:21:16

3:54:18

9:33:02

6:35:16

H/K

H/K

H/K

H/K

8:34:19

8:39:25

22:43:50

7:11:48

7:23:38

13:58:02

8:34:19

8:39:25

22:43:50

7:11:48

7:23:38

13:58:02

0:05:06

14:09:31

.

0:11:50

6:46:14

-

0:05:06

14:04:25

0:11:50

6:34:24

H/K

H/K

9:08:26

9:28:35

9:39:56

16:20:59

21:31:51

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

9:08:26

9:28:35

9:39:56

16:20:59

21:31:51

.

2:16:47

2:28:08

9:09:11

14:20:03

.

0:20:09

0:11:21

6:41:03

5:10:52
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-

-

236

247

250

PoseHKOB CepreM
y/lbflHOBCK

fopGaneB KMPM/I/I
y/lbflHOBCK

flo6po/ito6cKMM CepreM
Bo/ibiHinMna, yo

PoseHKOB CepreM
PoseHKOB CepreM

BM-raeB B/iaflMC/ias
rop6aneB KMPMJI/I

flo6po/iK)6cKMM CepreM
KOTKOB rennaflMM

y/lbflHOBCK

y/1b^HOBCK

y/lbflHOBCK

Tyance, KK

Bo/ibiHiMMHa, yo
KysoBaroBO, VO

Subaru Impreza

BA3-2108

BA3-2112

R

Rm

Rm

H/K

H/K

H/K

CnopTMBHbIM KOMMCCap riase/i MMpoHOB
CCBK, N9 A19-185

ceKperapb

OXOTHMKOB

A/ieKcaHApa Tapacosa

CCBKf N9 A19-202

CCBK, N9 A19-191


